
Quintile 4 Program Information
Program College Dean Dean's Email Address Chair Chair's Email Addresss
Accountancy‐MAST College of Business Shane Hunt shanehunt@isu.edu Justin Wood justinwood@isu.edu

Aircraft Maintenance Technology College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Michael Wheelock michaelwheelock@isu.edu

Athletic Administration‐Mast College of Education Jean McGivney-Burelle jeanmcgivneyburel@isu.edu Caroline (Smitty) Faure smittyfaure@isu.edu
Audiology‐DOCT College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu Alycia Cummings alyciacummings@isu.edu
Automotive Collision Repair & Refinishing College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Dave Treasure williamtreasure@isu.edu

Chemistry‐BACH CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Joshua Pak joshpak@isu.edu

Chemistry‐MAST CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Joshua Pak joshpak@isu.edu

Communication‐BACH College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu James DiSanza jamesdisanza@isu.edu

Cosmetology College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Clayn Lambert claynlambert@isu.edu

Counseling‐MAST College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu David Kleist kleidavi@isu.edu
Criminology‐ASSO College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu Jasun Carr jasuncarr@isu.edu

Dental Hygiene‐MAST College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu Leciel Bono lecielbono@isu.edu

Education Administration‐Mast College of Education Jean McGivney-Burelle jeanmcgivneyburel@isu.edu Joel Bocanegra joelbocanegra@isu.edu

Education Leadership‐Doct College of Education Jean McGivney-Burelle jeanmcgivneyburel@isu.edu Joel Bocandegra and John Curry joelbocanegra@isu.edu, johncurry@isu.edu

Elementary Education‐Mast College of Education Jean McGivney-Burelle jeanmcgivneyburel@isu.edu Cory Bennett corybennett@isu.edu
Energy Systems Electrical Engineering Technology College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Vince Bowen vincebowen@isu.edu
Energy Systems Instrumentation Engineering Technology College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Vince Bowen vincebowen@isu.edu
Energy Systems Nuclear Operations Technology College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Vince Bowen vincebowen@isu.edu
Health Care Administration‐MAST College of Business Shane Hunt shanehunt@isu.edu Neil Tocher neiltocher@isu.edu

Health Physics‐MAST CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Chad Pope and Richard Brey chadpope@isu.edu, richardbrey@isu.edu
Health Science‐HSHS‐BACH Kasiska Division of Health Science Chris Owens owenchri@isu.edu Chris Owens owenchri@isu.edu

History‐BACH College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu Justin Stover justindolanstover@isu.edu

History‐MAST College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu Justin Stover justindolanstover@isu.edu

Master of Arts in Teaching‐Mast College of Education Jean McGivney-Burelle jeanmcgivneyburel@isu.edu Cory Bennett corybennett@isu.edu

Mathematics‐BACH CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Patrick Rault patrickrault@isu.edu
Medical Laboratory Science‐MAST College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu Rachel Hulse rachelhulse@isu.edu

Nuclear Science & Engineering‐BACH CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Chad Pope chadpope@isu.edu

Nuclear Science & Engineering‐DOCT CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Chad Pope chadpope@isu.edu

Nuclear Science & Engineering‐MAST CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Chad Pope chadpope@isu.edu
Occupational Therapy Assistant College of Technology Jerry Anhorn geraldanhorn@isu.edu Darin Jernigan & Jennie Brumfield darinjernigan@isu.edu, jenniebrumfield@isu.edu
Occupational Therapy‐MAST College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu Catie Canavan catherinecanavan@isu.edu
Physical Therapy‐DOCT College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu Lucie Pelland luciepelland@isu.edu

Political Science‐BACH College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu Naomi Velasquez velanaom@isu.edu

Secondary Education‐Mast College of Education Jean McGivney-Burelle jeanmcgivneyburel@isu.edu Cory Bennett corybennett@isu.edu

Social Work‐BACH College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu Jasun Carr jasuncarr@isu.edu

Sociology‐BACH College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu Jasun Carr jasuncarr@isu.edu

Speech‐Language Pathology‐MAST College of Health Teresa Conner teresaconner@isu.edu Alycia Commings alyciacummings@isu.edu
Statistics‐BACH CoSE Lyle Castle lylecastle@isu.edu Patrick Rault patrickrault@isu.edu

University Studies‐BACH College of Arts and Letters Kandi Turley-Ames turlkand@isu.edu John Gribas johngribas@isu.edu


